Related Sub-systemsRelated Sub-systems:
3rd Generation Seismic Recorders, 130S-01
Accelerometers, 147-01 & 131B
Miniature Seismic Recorders, 125A “Texan”
Broadband Seismometers, 151B-120, 151B-60, 151B-30
Specifications subject to change without notice.
©2015 Trimble Navigation Limited.  Printed in the U.S.A.
APPLICATIONS:PPLICATIONS:

SMCC: Strong Motion Command & Control included in RTI Software
Power Spectral Density
Ordering Information
Part No. Descrip on
130 STRONG MOTION HIGH RESOLUTION (SMHR)
ACCELEROGRAPH
Standard Firmware
97112-00 130-SMHR: Strong Mo on Accelerograph
97125-00 130-SMHR/6: Strong Mo on Accelerograph 6 Ch.
Command Line Firmware
97237-00 130-SMHR-C: Strong Mo on Accelerograph
97238-00 130-SMHR/6-C: Strong Mo on Accelerograph 6 Ch.
98060-00 130-SMHR/9: Strong Mo on Accelerograph 9 Ch.
130 STRONG MOTION (SMA) ACCELEROGRAPH
Standard Firmware
97110-00 130-SMA: Strong Mo on Accelerograph
97234-00 130-SMA/6: Strong Mo on Accelerograph 6 Ch.
Command Line Firmware
97235-00 130-SMA-C: Strong Mo on Accelerograph
97236-00 130-SMA/6-C: Strong Mo on Accelerograph 6 Ch.
97111-00 130-SMA/9: Strong Mo on Accelerograph 9 Ch.
ACCESSORIES
97150-00 130-GPS: Receiver/Clock
97180-00 130-FLASH/8G: Disk, Compact Flash II
97181-00 130-FLASH/16G: Disk, Compact Flash II
97211-00 130-8004: Assembly, Cable, Ethernet/Modem,Ext.
97163-00 130-8015-33: Cable, 130 to GPS, 33 . (~10m)
97170-00 130-8019: Cable, NET, 130 to Ethernet RJ45 Hub,
Ext.